
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

656 

601 

665 

638 

608 

632 

604 

660 

650 

603 

657 

606 

672 

673 

675 

655 

641 

633 

649 

653 

646 

628 

645 

Name 
Paolo De Conto 
Ben Cooper 
Jordan Lennox Lamb 
Michael E Christensen 
Kevin Ludi 
Alex Beggi 
Ferenc Kancsar 
Damien Vuillaume 
Dario Santoro 
Miika Laiho 
Massimo Aceto 
Barrie Pullinger 
Cyril Apotheloz 
Philipp Seewer 
Alessandro Bizzotto 
Christophe Adams (M) 
Bryan Eerden 
Martin Pierce (M) 
Tom Pyttlik 
Julien Renaudin 
Florent Lambert (M) 
Franck Rouxel (M) 

Martins Steinerts 

Nat. 

ITA 

CAN 

ITA 

DNK 

CHE 

ITA 

HUN 

FRA 

ITA 

FIN 

ITA 

GBR 

CHE 

CHE 

CAN 

BEL 

NLD 

IRL 

GBR 

FRA 

GBR 

FRA 

LVA 

Chassis 

Birel 

Birel 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Birel 

Birel 

Flandria Kart 

Maranello 

Haase 

Righetti Ridolf

Alonso 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Praga 

Alonso 

Sodikart 

Tonykart 

Sodikart 

MS Kart 

Race Team 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

CRG S.P.A. 

RS Competition 

Spirit Karting 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Flandria Competition Kart 

Maranello Kart 

OY Prospeed Finland 

Gold Kart Racing Team 

Dan Holland Racing 

Spirit Karting 

Spirit Karting 

CRG S.P.A. 

Sonic Racing Kart 

PSL Karting 

Praga Racing Team 

THP Racing 

KPR 

DSS 

Sodi  Shop 

MS Kart Racing Team 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

8:57.099 

8:58.580 

8:58.787 

9:01.337 

9:03.248 

9:04.672 

9:06.584 

9:06.689 

9:06.948 

9:10.076 

9:10.734 

9:12.931 

9:13.238 

9:14.244 

9:14.981 

9:15.582 

9:15.697 

9:15.830 

9:16.078 

9:16.642 

9:17.080 

9:18.353 

9:13.022 

Diff 

1.481 

1.688 

4.238 

6.149 

7.573 

9.485 

9.590 

9.849 

12.977 

13.635 

15.832 

16.139 

17.145 

17.882 

18.483 

18.598 

18.731 

18.979 

19.543 

19.981 

21.254 

DQ 

Best Tm 

48.600 

48.631 

48.666 

48.793 

48.842 

48.784 

48.767 

48.688 

48.961 

49.143 

49.241 

49.058 

49.369 

49.210 

49.150 

49.328 

48.922 

49.145 

49.324 

49.385 

49.567 

49.579 

49.151 

In Lap 

11 

8 

11 

10 

9 

7 

9 

10 

8 

6 

11 

9 

7 

7 

9 

9 

7 

7 

9 

7 

7 

11 

7 

km/h 

93,037 

92,978 

92,911 

92,669 

92,576 

92,686 

92,718 

92,869 

92,351 

92,009 

91,826 

92,168 

91,588 

91,884 

91,996 

91,664 

92,425 

92,005 

91,671 

91,558 

91,222 

91,200 

91,994 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

26 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 606 warning board / time penalty 5 sec 
No. 645 excluded from heat A-D / technical non conformity 

Margin of Victory 

1.481 

Ø km/h 

92,604 

Best Lap Tm 

48.600 

km/h 

93,037 

Best Lap by 

656 - Paolo De Conto 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Laghi/Italy 
Rotax DD2 

RACE 14 Qualifying Heat 4 A-D 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:02:16 

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km 

31.05.2014 15:00 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                                     Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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